
SPECIALIST SCHOOL(S) PHONE # EMAIL

MICHELE BARASCH WASHINGTON 732-650-5280 Michele.Barasch@edison.k12.nj.us

GINA BELLANCA MENLO PARK 732-452-2910 Gina.Bellanca@edison.k12.nj.us

JILLIAN BORRUSO FDR 732-452-2939 Jillian.Borruso@edison.k12.nj.us

JENNA CONNORS MARSHALL 732-650-5370 Jenna.Connors@edison.k12.nj.us

ANDREA COWART BEN FRANKLIN 732-650-5300 Andrea.Cowart@edison.k12.nj.us

REBECCA CRAWFORD BEN FRANKLIN 732-650-5300 Rebecca.Crawford@edison.k12.nj.us

PATRICIA DELUCA LINDENEAU 732-650-5320 Patricia.Deluca@edison.k12.nj.us

SHANDA EDWARDS
WASHINGTON/

EHS

732-650-5280/

732-650-5200
Shanda.Edwards@edison.k12.nj.us

JAMES FARLEY TJMS 732-650-5290 James.Farley@edison.k12.nj.us

 JULIE GENOVESE JAMS 732-452-2920 Julie.Genovese@edison.k12.nj.us

ALLEGRA GREELEY EELC 732-650-5294 Allegra.Greeley@edison.k12.nj.us

BRIGITTE KELLY FDR 732-452-2939 Brigitte.Kelly@edison.k12.nj.us

JACQUELINE MINDLER FDR 732-452-2939 Jacqueline.Mindler@edison.k12.nj.us

REBECCA NESTERWITZ HHMS 732-452-2940 Rebecca.Nesterwitz@edison.k12.nj.us

FAITH NEWINS MARSHALL 732-650-5370 Faith.Newins@edison.k12.nj.us

MARISA RUPPEL EELC 732-650-5294 Marisa.Ruppel@edison.k12.nj.us

CAROLINE SCHARF MLK 732-452-2980 Caroline.Scharf@edison.k12.nj.us

APRIL SCURRY-MOUZON JMP 732-452-2990 April.Mouzon@edison.k12.nj.us

MATTHEW SHAW WOODBROOK 732-452-2901 Matthew.Shaw@edison.k12.nj.us

LAURA STANKO MONROE 732-452-2970 Laura.Stanko@edison.k12.nj.us

LAURA STORER JMI 732-452-2960 Laura.Storer@edison.k12.nj.us

 JEFFREY TOBIE
EHS/

WWMS

732-650-5290/

732-452-2870
Jeffrey.Tobie@edison.k12.nj.us

LAURA TOSCANO JPS 732-452-2800 Laura.Toscano@edison.k12.nj.us

MARY WALWORTH
MONROE/

MLK

732-452-2970/

732-452-2980
Mary.Walworth@edison.k12.nj.us

JENNIFER WANDRAS LINCOLN 732-650-5270 Jennifer.Wandras@edison.k12.nj.us

MARLA WEIN LINDENEAU 732-650-5320 Marla.Wein@edison.k12.nj.us

SHELLEY ZAKIM EELC 732-650-5294 Shelley.Zakim@edison.k12.nj.us
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